
5 JUNE 

Tariff 
Item Description of Goods 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

SCHEDULE 3 
Limited Decisions Approved 

Rates of Duty 
Normal Pref. 

Tariff IndustrY Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1985/7 - cont'd 

AK 92.11.018 

AK 92.11.018 

AK 92.11.018 
AK 92.11.018 

Tariff 
Item 

AK 32.09.025 

AK 39.02.331 

CH 39.02.419 
AK 40.06.012 

AK 40.09.031 

AK 40.13.001 

CH 51.01.016 
AK 61. 01. 041 

DN 73.18.009 

DN 84.18.039 
CH 84.45.009 
CH 85.19.009 

CH 85.19.071 

CH 85.23.039 

Sony professional video cassette recorder viz: Ix V0-5630, 
Ix V0-5600 
Sony professional video cassette editing recorders: Ix V05850P, 
1 x V05800PS (for sale to video link) 
Video cassette recorder JVC HR-7650 
Video cassette recorder JVC model BR-6200 

Description of Goods 

SCHEDULE 4 
Applications Declined 

Nullfire intumescent coatings for fire resistant painting 
of structural steelwork 
Self adhesive tape, bobbin or level wound, in rolls 2000 
metres and above in length or coated with strips of 
adhesive which does not cover the entire width of the 
backing, whether printed or unprinted 
Polypropylene sheet of thickness greater than 0.25mm 
Bridgestone surer sealant to provide a water stop at 
joints in concrete structures 
Hydraulic brake hoses reinforced with textile braid to 
spec SAE 1401 on condition that the goods will be used 
solely in the making of trailer or caravan couplings 

Electricians gloves conforming to approved standard 
specifications; 
APPROVED: 
American Society for testing materials (ASTN) 
specifications Dl20/63 
Polyester, 75 denier, dyed 
Bristol aluminised close proximity suits for protection 
of fire fighters in close proximity to flames 
Drawn welded internal cylinder finish tubing, on condition 
that it will be used only in making air cylinders and/or 
hydraulic cylinders 
Fawcett oil hydraulic filters, 500/1 and 500/3 size FIOT 
Hand operated, bench mounted compression swaging tool 
Relays, used solely in the manufacture of Istobal 2 post 
electric car hoists 
Control panels, for use solely in the manufacture of 
Istobal 2 post electric car hoists 
Electrical wires, for use solely in the manufacture of 
Istobal 2 post electric car hoists 

Dated at Wellington this 30th day of Nay 1985. 

Free 

Free 

Free 
Free 

Free 

Free 

Pree 
Free 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

2447 

99 

99 

99 

Ref. 
No. 

400791D 

4007336 

4007346 

Effective 
From To 

2/85 

5/85 

5/85 
400735C 5/85 

Ref. 
No. 

32411 

31766 

653 
32317 

32451 

32199 

4400186 
32320 

460829B 

460624J 
595 
587 

586 

590 

3/85 

9/85 

9/85 
9/85 

P.J. NcKONE. Comptroller of Customs. 

BY AUTHORITY: V. R. WARD, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1985 
r'rice 80c 36150B-85PT 


