## SCHEDULE 3 Limited Decisions Approved

	Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Rates of Normal	Duty Pref.	Part II Ref.	Re No		Effective From Te	
Tariff	Industry A	ssistance (Decision) Notice No. 1985/7 - cont'd							
AK	92.11.018	Sony professional video cassette recorder viz: 1 x V0-5630 1 x V0-5600	•	Free	Free	99	400791D	2/85	3/85
AK	92.11.018	Sony professional video cassette editing recorders: 1 x VO 1 x VOS800PS (for sale to video link)	5850P,	Free	Free	99	400733G	5/85	9/85
AK AK	92.11.018 92.11.018	Video cassette recorder JVC HR-7650 Video cassette recorder JVC model BR-6200		Free Free	Free Free	99 4007	400734E 35C	5/85 5/85	9/85 9/85

## SCHEDULE 4 Applications Declined

	Tariff Item	Description of Goods		Ref. No.
ĸ	32.09.025	Nullfire intumescent coatings for fire resistant painting of structural steelwork		32411
ıK	39.02.331			31766
Н	39.02.419			653
.K	40.06.012	Bridgestone surer sealant to provide a water stop at joints in concrete structures		32317
.K	40.09.031	Hydraulic brake hoses reinforced with textile braid to spec SAE 1401 on condition that the goods will be used solely in the making of trailer or caravan couplings		32451
K	40.13.001	Electricians gloves conforming to approved standard specifications;  APPROVED: American Society for testing materials (ASTM) specifications D120/63		32199
H	51.01.016	Polyester, 75 denier, dyed		440018G
K		Bristol aluminised close proximity suits for protection of fire fighters in close proximity to flames		32320
N	73.18.009			460829B
N	84.18.039	Fawcett oil hydraulic filters, 500/1 and 500/3 size FIOT		460624J
H		Hand operated, bench mounted compression swaging tool		595
H		Relays, used solely in the manufacture of Istobal 2 post electric car hoists		587
H	85.19.071	Control panels, for use solely in the manufacture of Istobal 2 post electric car hoists		586
H	85.23.039	Electrical wires, for use solely in the manufacture of Istobal 2 post electric car hoists		590

Dated at Wellington this 30th day of May 1985.

P.J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.